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BASIC INFORMATION SHEET
FOR PAYMENT OF TAX ON EMPLOYMENT

Name of employer  :-

Address (shop) -

Ph :
Address (residence) :-
Ph :
Month for which the
tax has to be paid -
Registration
Certificate No. -
Salary per No. of
month employees
1-2999
3000-5999
6000-8999
9000-11999
12000 or
more

DOCUMENTS REQUIRED:

1. 2 Letter heads of the employer firm.
2. Copies of professional tax payment receipt of the taxes paid by the
employer firm.



